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UNITED Conference

ALPHA Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BROWN'S BOMBERS 11 0 0 1.000 5-0 10-0 3314 2460 4432

THE CHOP 8 3 0 0.727 3-2 7-3 2902 2665 3781

EVIL EMPIRE 7 4 0 0.636 3-2 7-3 3046 2830 4100

TALONS 6 5 0 0.545 1-4 5-5 2975 2874 4095

MOONSHINERS 4 7 0 0.364 3-2 4-6 2679 3022 3372

THE RIFFS 2 9 0 0.182 0-5 2-8 2389 2952 3105

OMEGA Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KINGSMEN 6 5 0 0.545 3-1 5-5 2988 2839 4070

ROCK DAWGS 6 5 0 0.545 0-0 0-0 2910 2797 3693

SMASHMOUTHS 6 5 0 0.545 2-2 6-4 2781 2875 3738

VA DISCIPLES 5 6 0 0.455 2-2 4-6 2872 2832 3605

TIGERS 5 6 0 0.455 2-2 4-6 2633 2788 3368

COLT OF PERSONALITY 1 10 0 0.091 1-3 1-9 2429 3212 3242

Total Points
BROWN'S BOMBERS 4432

EVIL EMPIRE 4100

TALONS 4095

KINGSMEN 4070

THE CHOP 3781

SMASHMOUTHS 3738

ROCK DAWGS 3693

VA DISCIPLES 3605

MOONSHINERS 3372

TIGERS 3368

COLT OF PERSONALITY 3242

THE RIFFS 3105
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NITRO Conference

FIRE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WOLVERINES FOOTBALL TEAM 9 2 0 0.818 3-2 8-2 3433 2685 4761

LUMBERJACKS 7 4 0 0.636 4-1 6-4 2727 2732 3513

THUNDERCATS 6 5 0 0.545 3-2 6-4 2927 2629 3811

DA BOYZ 5 6 0 0.455 2-3 4-6 3191 3035 4135

CHAOS 3 8 0 0.273 2-3 3-7 2839 3019 3566

DOGS OF WAR 3 8 0 0.273 1-4 3-7 2646 3063 3494

ICE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WOODCHUCKS 7 4 0 0.636 3-1 7-3 2689 2748 3595

WARRIORS 6 5 0 0.545 0-4 5-5 2675 2734 3701

MAKOS 5 6 0 0.455 0-0 0-0 3012 2671 3682

OUTLAWS 5 6 0 0.455 1-3 4-6 2866 2777 3757

JERSEY JUNKYARD DOGS 5 6 0 0.455 3-1 5-5 2603 2765 3202

CLOWN CAR-ASS MONKEYS 4 7 0 0.364 3-1 4-6 2514 3036 3284

Total Points
WOLVERINES FOOTBALL TEAM 4761

DA BOYZ 4135

THUNDERCATS 3811

OUTLAWS 3757

WARRIORS 3701

MAKOS 3682

WOODCHUCKS 3595

CHAOS 3566

LUMBERJACKS 3513

DOGS OF WAR 3494

CLOWN CAR-ASS MONKEYS 3284

JERSEY JUNKYARD DOGS 3202
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